FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

January 9, 2014

Room 1E. Legislative Office Building - 1:00 P.M.

1. Minutes of the December 5, 2013 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2014-04
2014-05
2014-06
2014-07
2014-08

Legislative Management

Department of Administrative Services
Department of Banking

Department of Social Services
Department of Children & Families

$650,000.00
Fee approval

-~ $40,000.00
$3,700,000.00
$7,000,000.00



