FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

<u>AGENDA</u>

January 9, 2014

Room 1E, Legislative Office Building - 1:00 P.M.

- 1. Minutes of the December 5, 2013 meeting.
- 2. New transactions as follows:

2014-04	Legislative Management	\$650,000.00
2014-05	Department of Administrative Services	Fee approval
2014-06	Department of Banking	\$40,000.00
2014-07	Department of Social Services	\$3,700,000.00
2014-08	Department of Children & Families	\$7,000,000.00